
2024-25 ADEA Academic Dental Careers 
Fellowship Program (ADEA ADCFP) 
Liaisons (updated 4-4-24)
School Liaison Name Liaison email
A.T. Still University Missouri School of Dentistry & Oral Health Matthew Greaves, D.D.S., M.S.; Ammar Musawi, B.D.S., M.D.S. matthewgreaves@atsu.edu;  amusawi@atsu.edu

Boston University Henry M. Goldman School of Dental Medicine Matthew Mara, D.M.D., M.Ed.; Afseen Lakhani maramb@bu.edu

Calfornia Northstate Unversity College of Dental Medicine Karisa Yamamoto, D.D.S. karisa.Yamaoto@cnsu.edu
Dental College of Georgia at Augusta University Rhoda J. Sword, D.M.D. RSWORD@augusta.edu
East Carolina University School of Dental Medicine Maggie Wilson wilsonmar@ecu.edu
Harvard School of Dental Medicine Carrie Sylven; Rahen Kakadia, D.D.S. carrie_sylven@hsdm.harvard.edu;  Rahen_Kakadia@hsdm.harvard.edu
Herman Ostrow School of Dentistry of USC Yaara Berdan, D.D.S. berdan@usc.edu
Howard University College of Dentistry Alison Glascoe, D.D.S., M.S. aglascoe@howard.edu
Indiana University School of Dentistry Allison Scully, D.D.S., M.S. scullya@iu.edu
Midwestern University College of Dental Medicine-llinois Tara Foughani, D.M.D nfough@midwestern.edu
Midwestern University College of Dental Medicine-Arizona John Mitchell, Ph.D. JMitch@midwestern.edu
New York University College of Dentistry George Raymond, D.D.S., FACD gfr204@nyu.edu
Nova Southeastern University College of Dental Medicine John Antonelli, D.D.S., M.S. antonell@nova.edu
Oregon Health & Science University School of Dentistry Juliana B. da Costa, D.D.S., M.S. dacostaj@ohsu.edu
Roseman University of Health Sciences College of Dental 
Medicine – South Jordan, Utah

Ryan Jones, D.D.S.; Rachel Tomco Novak, Ph.D., Claudia Tellaz 
Freitas, PhD

rjones1@roseman.edu; rnovak@roseman.edu;cfreitas@roseman.edu

Rutgers School of Dental Medicine Eileen Hoskin, D.M.D., M.A.; Valerie Maglione Rico, D.M.D.; 
Ival McDermott, D.D.S.

hoskiner@sdm.rutgers.edu; ricovc@sdm.rutgers.edu; ivalg@sdm.rutgers.edu 

Texas A&M University School of Dentistry Ane Poly, D.D.S., MSc Ph.D. poly@tamu.edu
The Maurice H. Kornberg School of Dentistry, Temple University Maria Fornatora, D.M.D. maria.fornatora@temple.edu

The Ohio State University College of Dentistry Darryl Hamamoto, D.D.S., Ph.D. hamamoto.4@osu.edu
Tufts University School of Dental Medicine Gabriela F. Lagreca, D.D.S., FACP gabriela.lagreca@tufts.edu
University of Alabama at Bimingham School of Dentistry Chin-Chuan Fu, D.D.S.
University at Buffalo School of Dental Medicine Yoly Gonzalez-Stucker, D.D.S., M.S., M.H.P. ymg@buffalo.edu
University of British Columbia Faculty of Dentistry Zul Kanji, Ed.D., D.H.P.(C) zulkanji@dentistry.ubc.ca
University of California, San Francisco, School of Dentistry Michael Le, D.D.S., Ph.D. Michael.Le@ucsf.edu
University of Colorado School of Dental Medicine Catherine Flaitz, D.D.S.; Ethelyn Thomason, D.D.S.; Eric Mediavilla, 

D.D.S.
catherine.flaitz@cuanschutz.edu; ethelyn.thomasonlarsen@cuanschutz.edu; 
eric.mediavilla@cuanschutz.edu

University of Connecticut School of Dental Medicine Katherine Fleming, D.D.S.; Eric Bernstein D.D.S. kfleming@uchc.edu; erbernstein@uchc.edu
University of Detroit Mercy School of Dentistry Rami Nazarian, D.D.S. Nazarra@udmercy.edu
University of Illinois Chicago College of Dentistry Alison Doubleday, Ph.D. adouble@uic.edu
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University of Iowa College of Dentistry and Dental Clinics Natalia Restrepo-Kennedy, D.D.S. natalia-restrepokennedy@uiowa.edu
University of Louisville School of Dentistry James Harrison, D.M.D. james.harrison@louisville.edu
University of Maryland School of Dentistry Qoot Alkhubaizi, D.D.S.; Deborah Rodriguez, D.D.S., Sarah Rollor 

D.D.S
DRodriguez@umaryland.edu; srollor1@umaryland.edu

University of Michigan School of Dentistry Iwonka T. Eagle, RDH, M.S. Iwonka Eagle <ilenda@umich.edu
University of Missouri - Kansas City School of Dentistry Melynda Meredith, D.D.S. MeredithMM@umkc.edu
University of Nebraska Medical Center College of Dentistry Yun Saksena, B.D.Sc., M.M.Sc., D.M.D. yun.saksena@unmc.edu
University of New England College of Dental Medicine Samar Shaikh, B.D.S., M.S. sshaikh@une.edu
University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill Adams School of 
Dentistry

Kimon Divaris, D.D.S., Ph.D. kimon_divaris@unc.edu

University of Pennsylvania School of Dental Medicine Kathleen Boesze-Battaglia, Ph.D. battagli@upenn.edu
University of Pittsburgh School of Dental Medicine Zsuzsa Horváth, Ph.D.; Christine Wankiiri-Hale, D.M.D. zshst2@pitt.edu ; chwst11@pitt.edu
University of Puerto Rico School of Dental Medicine Damaris Molina-Negron, D.M.D.; Jocelyn A. Medina Paneto, Ph.D. damaris.molina@upr.edu; jocelyn.medina1@upr.edu

UTHealth Houston School of Dentistry Carolyn P. Huynh, D.D.S., M.Ed., Ed.D. Carolyn.P.Huynh@uth.tmc.edu
University of the Pacific, Arthur A. Dugoni School of Dentistry Nan (Tori) Xiao, Ph.D., D.D.S., M.S.D. nxiao@pacific.edu
UT Health San Antonio School of Dentistry Dana English, Ph.D. EnglishD@uthscsa.edu
Virginia Commonwealth University School of Dentistry Paola Suazo suazope@vcu.edu
West Virginia University School of Dentistry Fotinos Panagakos, D.M.D., Ph.D. fotinos.panagakos@hsc.wvu.edu
Western University of Health Sciences 
College of Dental Medicine

Hubert Chan, D.D.S. hchan@westernu.edu

Texas Tech University Health Sciences Center El Paso 
Woody L. Hunt School of Dental Medicine

Sehrish Javaid BDS., MS, Ph.D sehrish.javaid@ttuhsc.edu
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